Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Adams - (391852) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.54
2:40.61
2:41.40
2:41.43
2:42.65
2:42.96
2:43.38
2:43.70
2:44.23
2:44.63
2:45.45
2:45.72
2:47.16
2:51.17
2:51.35
2:51.36
2:52.01
2:52.37
3:02.64

3:02.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.35
2:45.45

2:44.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
436
430
430
420
418
414
412
408
405
399
397
387
360
359
359
355
353
297
295

WA Pts
359
399
405

Round

m I T I I I I I I ™M

T

I T =m I ™

Round
F
F
H

Date

28/05/11
10/07/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
22/01/12
08/05/11
03/03/12
22/10/11
22/01/11
25/03/12
18/11/12
05/03/11
20/11/10
16/05/10
22/09/13
23/10/10
11/07/10
11/07/10
06/03/10
23/01/10

Date
22/09/13
18/11/12
25/08/12

Meet

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

Three Counties Invitation Gala

North Midlands Championships
COSACSS Y2K 2011

Staffordshire County Championships
Worcester SC Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet
Biddulph ASC Club Championships
Staffordshire County Championships
Biddulph Club Champs

COSACCS Y2K 2010

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships

Worcester 14th Open Meet
Biddulph Open Meet
Biddulph Open Meet
Staffordshire Champs

North Midlands Age Groups

Meet

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships

Biddulph ASC Club Championships

Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Biddulph
Biddulph
Gloucester
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Stafford
Worcester
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Biddulph
Wolverhampton
Biddulph
Stoke-On-Trent
Newcastle
Worcester
Biddulph
Biddulph
Wolverhampton

Macclesfield

Venue
Newcastle
Biddulph

Stoke on Trent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 3
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2
Newcastle St 3

Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 4
Newcastle St 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:43.38
2:42.65
2:43.70
2:40.61
2:41.40
2:41.43
2:39.54
2:42.96
2:45.72
2:44.23
2:47.16
2:51.36
2:52.37
2:52.01
2:51.17
3:02.64
3:02.91

Copyright 2024

414
420
412
436
430
430
445
418

408
387
359
353
355
360
297
295

m I I I @M I I m I I I

I I T I m I

03/03/12
22/01/12
22/10/11
10/07/11
10/07/11
26/06/11
28/05/11
08/05/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
20/11/10
23/10/10
11/07/10
11/07/10
16/05/10
06/03/10
23/01/10

Staffordshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships
Worcester SC Open Meet

Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet
Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet

Three Counties Invitation Gala

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
COSACSS Y2K 2011

Staffordshire County Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
Biddulph Club Champs

Worcester 14th Open Meet

Biddulph Open Meet

Biddulph Open Meet

COSACCS Y2K 2010

Staffordshire Champs

North Midlands Age Groups

Stafford
Macclesfield
Worcester
Biddulph
Biddulph
Gloucester
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Worcester
Biddulph
Biddulph
Stoke-On-Trent
Wolverhampton

Macclesfield

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



