Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Adams - (391852) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.54	445	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	2
2:40.61	436	F	10/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:41.40	430	Н	10/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:41.43	430	Н	26/06/11	Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Newcastle St	4
2:42.65	420	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3
2:42.96	418	Н	08/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Newcastle St	2
2:43.38	414	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Newcastle St	2
2:43.70	412	Н	22/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Newcastle St	3
2:44.23	408	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3
2:44.63	405	Н	25/03/12	Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet	Stoke on Trent	Newcastle St	2
2:45.45	399	F	18/11/12	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:45.72	397	Н	05/03/11	Staffordshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Newcastle St	2
2:47.16	387	F	20/11/10	Biddulph Club Champs	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:51.17	360	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Newcastle St	2
2:51.35	359	F	22/09/13	Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships	Newcastle	Newcastle St	4
2:51.36	359	Н	23/10/10	Worcester 14th Open Meet	Worcester	Newcastle St	3
2:52.01	355	Н	11/07/10	Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:52.37	353	F	11/07/10	Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
3:02.64	297	Н	06/03/10	Staffordshire Champs	Wolverhampton	Newcastle St	2
3:02.91	295	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.35	359	F	22/09/13	Newcastle (Staffs) ASC Club Championships	Newcastle	Newcastle St	4
2:45.45	399	F	18/11/12	Biddulph ASC Club Championships	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:44.63 Copyright 20:	405 24	Н	25/03/12	Staffordshire Junior Invitation Meet	Stoke on Trent	Newcastle St Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:43.38	414	Н	03/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Newcastle St	2
2:42.65	420	Н	22/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3
2:43.70	412	Н	22/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Newcastle St	3
2:40.61	436	F	10/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:41.40	430	Н	10/07/11	Biddulph ASC 10th Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:41.43	430	Н	26/06/11	Three Counties Invitation Gala	Gloucester	Newcastle St	4
2:39.54	445	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	2
2:42.96	418	Н	08/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Newcastle St	2
2:45.72	397	Н	05/03/11	Staffordshire County Championships	Wolverhampton	Newcastle St	2
2:44.23	408	Н	22/01/11	North Midlands ASA Championships 2011	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3
2:47.16	387	F	20/11/10	Biddulph Club Champs	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:51.36	359	Н	23/10/10	Worcester 14th Open Meet	Worcester	Newcastle St	3
2:52.37	353	F	11/07/10	Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:52.01	355	Н	11/07/10	Biddulph Open Meet	Biddulph	Newcastle St	4
2:51.17	360	Н	16/05/10	COSACCS Y2K 2010	Stoke-On-Trent	Newcastle St	2
3:02.64	297	Н	06/03/10	Staffordshire Champs	Wolverhampton	Newcastle St	2
3:02.91	295	Н	23/01/10	North Midlands Age Groups	Macclesfield	Newcastle St	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS